## Marias Fair 4-H Seewald Sign Application Form

The Seewald Barn, at the Marias Fairgrounds, hosts a wide variety of 4-H activities including the 4-H livestock shows and sale. The barn was built in the early 1990's, in part with funds from the sale of advertising space within the barn. Local businesses purchased 4'x 8' spots for signs to be displayed for ten years. Funds from displaying businesses' signs continue to be used on improvements and maintenance for the 4-H portion of the fair. 4-H youth in Liberty, Toole, Pondera and Glacier counties participate in a wide variety of educational and leadership projects at the Marias Fair each year.

If you would like to support the 4-H program and advertise your business, please fill out the form below and return with your check made out to the Marias Fair 4-H Livestock Committee.

Seewald Barn Signs	
Today's Date:	Contact:
Business Name:	
Address:	
Email address:	
Phone number:	Notes:
\$400 New Sign Fee	Your sign will be displayed in the Seewald Barn for ten years. Chary Majerus of Framing, Etc. (406.278.5980) in Conrad has made most of the signs.
•••••••	Businesses must furnish their own signs. Signs do not need to be made by Framing, Etc. but must be 4' x 8'. r support of the 4-H program and the 4-H Marias Fair. Your efforts allow help to H tradition in our area. The Marias Fair begins each year on the third Wednesday o see you there!

Marias Fair 4-H Livestock Committee

representing Glacier, Liberty, Pondera & Toole Counties

President – Jeremy Curry
Vice President – Chad Scarborough

Secretary – Stefanie Leach Treasurer – Jacki Boyce

Marias Fair 4-H Livestock Committee c/o MSU Liberty County Extension Office P.O. Box 607, Chester MT 59522 406.759.5625 <u>liberty@montana.edu</u>

Office Office Use Only

Date Received

Check number

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA), Montana State University and the Montana State University Extension prohibit discrimination in all of their programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national origin, gender, religion, age, disability, political beliefs, sexual orientation, and marital and family status. Issued in furtherance of cooperative extension work in agriculture and home economics, acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Cody Stone, Director of Extension, Montana State University, Bozeman, MT 59717

Amount

